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Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. §42.8(a)(3), Patent Owner hereby notifies the Board

of a change in the Lead and Back-Up Counsel in the present proceedings,

substituting previously named counsel with the following:

LEAD AND BACKUP COUNSEL

Lead Counsel

Brian W. Oaks, Reg. No. 44,981
brian.oaks@bakerbotts.com
Baker Botts L.L.P.

98 San Jacinto Blvd., Suite 1500
Austin, Texas 78701

Tel.: 512.322.5470; Fax: 512.322.3621

Back-Up Counsel

Chad Walters, Reg. No. 48,022
chad.walters@bakerbotts.com
Baker Botts L.L.P.

2001 Ross Avenue, Suite 900

Dallas, Texas 75201-2980
Tel.: 214.953.6511; Fax: 214.661.4511

Charles Yeh, Reg. No. 63,440
charles.yeh@bakerbotts.com

Baker Botts L.L.P.

2001 Ross Avenue, Suite 900

Dallas, Texas 75201-2980

Tel.: 214.953.6792; Fax: 214.661.4792
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Back-Up Counsel

Eliot Williams, Reg. No. 50,822

eliot.williams@bakerbotts.com

Baker Botts L.L.P.

1001 Page Mill Road,

Building One, Suite 200

Palo Alto, California 94304-1007
Tel.: 650.739.7511; Fax: 650.739.7611

Joseph Akalski , Reg. No. 76,783
joe.akalski@bakerbotts.com

Baker Botts L.L.P.

30 Rockefeller Plaza

New York, NY 10112-4498

Tel.: 212.408.2524; Fax: 212.259.2524

Jessica Lin, Reg. No. 69,920
jessica.lin@bakerbotts.com

Baker Botts L.L.P.

30 Rockefeller Plaza

New York, NY 10112-4498
Tel.: 212.408.2563; Fax: 212.259.2563
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SERVICE INFORMATION
Baker Botts L.L.P., Baker Botts L.L.P., 98 San Jacinto Blvd., Suite 1500,
Austin, Texas 78701; Tel.: 512.322.5470; Fax: 512.322.3621. Petitioner consents
to service by electronic mail at: Qualcomm_037IPR@bakerbotts.com. A Power of

Attorney is filed concurrently herewith under 37 C.F.R. § 42.10(b).

Date: September 7, 2018 Respectfully submitted,

/Matthew W. Johnson/
Matthew W. Johnson

Reg. No. 59,108

Jones Day

500 Grant Street, Suite 4500
Pittsburg, PA 15219

Phone: 412.394.9524
mwjohnson@jonesday.com

COUNSEL FOR PATENT OWNER

DOCKET

A R M Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com.



https://www.docketalarm.com/

Patent Owner’s Updated Mandatory Notices

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

The undersigned certifies that a copy of the foregoing Patent Owner’s
Updated Mandatory Notices and Power of Attorney are being served on September
7,2018, by filing this document through the PTAB E2E filing system as well as
delivering a copy via email directed to the counsel for the Petitioner at the
following address of record:

W. Karl Renner
IPR39521-0050IP1 @fr.com

Thomas A. Rozylowicz
Timothy W. Riffe
PTABInbound@fr.com

axf-ptab@fr.com
rozylowicz@fr.com
riffe@fr.com

Date: September 7, 2018 Respectfully Submitted,

/Matthew W. Johnson/
Matthew W. Johnson

Reg. No. 59,108

Jones Day

500 Grant Street, Suite 4500
Pittsburg, PA 15219

Phone: 412.394.9524
mwjohnson@jonesday.com

COUNSEL FOR PATENT OWNER
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